



C.S. No.829 of 2016



ABDUL QUDDHOSE, J.

WEB COPY

The learned counsel for the defendants is directed to serve copies of the documents filed by the defendants to the plaintiff's counsel, forthwith.

Post the matter for filing of Affidavit of Admission / Denial on **17.02.2025.**

20.01.2025

vsi2